Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
L6DI_LED_SPEC_JAN2020Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: L6DI-A-70-835HO-26’-AC48G1-U-OL1-1-0-W
L6DI-A - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSING DISTRIBUTION CRI, CCT &
OUTPUT

•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1PL
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1PL
• Single circuit, GTD required     		  Ordering Code:   1-1G
Combination Section Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, (1) 10w battery, (1) emergency section
   Ordering Code:   1-1PL1E
• Multi circuit, (2) 10w battery, (2) emergency sections
   Ordering Code:   M-2PL2E
• Single circuit, (1) night light section
   Ordering Code:   1-1N
OL1   Osram Optotronic 10%, 0-10v
OL2 Osram Optotronic 1%, 0-10v
OL3 Osram Optotronic, 347v 10%, 0-10v (requires 347v)
OL5 Osram Optotronic 1%, 0-10v, AUX
OD1 Osram Optotronic 1%, DEXAL
EE1 eldoLED ECOdrive 1%,  0-10v Logarithmic
EE6 eldoLED ECOdrive 1%, for nLight Air Wireless
ES1 eldoLED SOLOdrive 0%, DALI Logarithmic
ES6 eldoLED SOLOdrive 0%, for nLight Air Wireless
LH1 Lutron Hi-lume Soft-on, Fade-to-black 1%, EcoSystem, LDE1
L51 Lutron 5-Series 5%, EcoSystem, LDE5
PR1 Advance Xitanium SR, 5%
ND   Non-Dimming
LINERO L6DI
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
L6DI_LED_SPEC_JAN2020
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Single Source Linear
Finish
•	 Standard powder-coat textured white, metallic silver, textured black, graphite or bronze painted finish; consult factory for chip of standard paint finishes
•	 Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for more information
Controls
pg. 7
Fixture Options
•	 Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
QS Quick Ship
Quick Ship
All lengths and continuous rows up to 1,000 ft OR 150 individual fixtures. Consult factory for larger projects.
Distribution CRI, CCT & Output Mounting Voltage Driver Circuiting Battery Finish
10-Day
45
75
100
45% Direct
75% Direct
100% Direct
�80 CRI, All color
temperatures,
all lumen packages
Including custom
See pg 2-3
AC_ _ GX
AC_ _ JB
AC_ _ ST
Grid
Junction Box
Structure
U
1
2
Universal
(120 thru 277)
120 V
277V
OL1